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005746

Employee Timesheets

Requested By

Wilma Carpenter

Date
2024-01-25

Pay Period
2024-01-13/2024-01-26

Start Date
2024-01-13

End Date
2024-01-26

Hours

Description

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Subtotal

Week 1

2024-01-13

2024-01-14

2024-01-15

2024-01-16

2024-01-17

2024-01-18

2024-01-19

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

35.00

Week 2

2024-01-20

2024-01-21

2024-01-22

2024-01-23

2024-01-24

2024-01-25

2024-01-26

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

35.00

Total

70.00

Accumulated

travel day to thunder bay - d

2024-01-21 - 2024-01-21 / Lieu Time

rove safely

5.00

2024-01-22 - 2024-01-22 / Lieu Time
This is actually overtime accumulated on Friday, January 19, 2024.
hours worked 9-5:30 pm therefore claiming 0.5 hours

0.50

Total

5.50

Total

70.00

Notes

#5531 - claiming 0.5 hours in overtime for Jan 19/2024 day trip to Mish to attend trial
#5530 - claiming 5.5 hours over time; for travel day to go to TBay to attend a two day trial

#5370 - not sure if this has been applied to a timesheet as of yet; accumulated 1.5 hours in overtime - This was applied on the last pay
period, | reviewed this Melissa.

Authorized Signature

Alana Odawa




