

## Employee Timesheets

005746

Requested By	Date		
Wilma Carpenter	2024-01-25		
Pay Period	Start Date	End Date	

Hours															
Description		Sat		Sun		Mon	•	Tues		Wed	1	Thurs		Fri	Subtotal
Week 1	2024-01-13		2024-01-14		2024-01-15		2024-01-16		2024-01-17		2024-01-18		2024-01-19		35.00
						7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00	35.00
Week 2	2024-01-20		2024-01-21		2024-01-22		2024-01-23		2024-01-24		2024-01-25		2024-01-26		25.00
						7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00	35.00
Total															70.00

Accumulated	
2024-01-21 - 2024-01-21 / Lieu Time travel day to thunder bay - drove safely	5.00
2024-01-22 - 2024-01-22 / Lieu Time This is actually overtime accumulated on Friday, January 19, 2024. hours worked 9-5:30 pm therefore claiming 0.5 hours	0.50
Total	5.50

Total

Notes

#5370 - not sure if this has been applied to a timesheet as of yet; accumulated 1.5 hours in overtime - This was applied on the last pay period, I reviewed this Melissa.

70.00

#5531 - claiming 0.5 hours in overtime for Jan 19/2024 day trip to Mish to attend trial #5530 - claiming 5.5 hours over time; for travel day to go to TBay to attend a two day trial

## Authorized Signature

Alana Odawa